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Workshop Feedback Summary 
Thank you for your support on the CV Writing and Interview Skills Workshop, below and following is a summary of all feedback provided: 
	delegates attending 
26th June 2009: 


	Rachel Delaney 
Vicky Thomson 
Sandie MacDermott 

Rebecca Butler 

Claire Mitchell 


	Organisation 

Brighton Housing Trust 

Working Links 

Creating Futures 

The Whitehawk Inn 

Engage Employment Solutions Ltd

	In response to individual questions: 

Was the Course: 

Content of the Course: 

Exercises: 

Handouts:

Pace of the course: 

Tutor: 


	Much better than expected          

Better than you expected                     

What you expected                              
Not what you expected                        
Very relevant 

Quite relevant 

Not very relevant 

Excellent 

Good 

Average 

Not very good

Excellent 

Good 

Average 

Not Very Good 

Too fast

Just about right 

Too slow 

Excellent 

Good 

Average 

Not very good 


	Number of responses: 

4
1
0
0

5
0
0

4
1
0

0

5
0
0
0
0
5
0
5
0
0

0


Summary of your written Comments 

· Did the course meet all your objectives: 




· Yes x 5
· After this course, what do you think you will use? 

· I feel much more confident in preparing CVs, I will use all the resources.  I am quite reassured by the amount you can leave out of a CV. 
· All of it 
· With the follow up support (after the course) I think it’s excellent.  I have learnt how to be creative with CVs and deal with people who have long unemployment breaks.  I will use the interview skills. 
· Very helpful, I will use most of it particularly the CVs. 
· The CV preparation material.  The examples of CVs for people that have gaps in employment, homelessness and convictions. 

· Would you recommend this course to your colleagues? 
· Yes / Definitely x 5  
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